
Gazzane 23 10 22 Over MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 95 ZANINI E. 19:00.605
Tempo gara

1 1:49.479 16:22:53.485

2 1:51.009 16:24:44.494

3 1:51.802 16:26:36.296

4 1:52.773 16:28:29.069

5 1:52.826 16:30:21.895

6 1:53.485 16:32:15.380

7 1:54.288 16:34:09.668

8 1:54.369 16:36:04.037

9 1:52.290 16:37:56.327

10 1:53.443 16:39:49.770

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 01.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.875 16:22:56.660

2 1:51.439 16:24:48.099

3 1:51.647 16:26:39.746

4 1:53.763 16:28:33.509

5 1:52.926 16:30:26.435

6 1:52.385 16:32:18.820

7 1:53.859 16:34:12.679

8 1:52.432 16:36:05.111

9 1:52.638 16:37:57.749

10 1:53.830 16:39:51.579

 Po. 3 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. + 04.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.712 16:22:57.530

2 1:51.838 16:24:49.368

3 1:51.675 16:26:41.043

4 1:53.379 16:28:34.422

5 1:52.931 16:30:27.353

6 1:52.492 16:32:19.845

7 1:54.021 16:34:13.866

8 1:52.706 16:36:06.572

9 1:53.651 16:38:00.223

10 1:53.806 16:39:54.029

 Po. 4 - # 373 FALETTI O. + 08.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.336 16:22:58.296

2 1:51.897 16:24:50.193

3 1:52.217 16:26:42.410

4 1:53.057 16:28:35.467

5 1:53.834 16:30:29.301

6 1:52.979 16:32:22.280

7 1:52.799 16:34:15.079

8 1:53.686 16:36:08.765

9 1:53.936 16:38:02.701

10 1:55.230 16:39:57.931

 Po. 5 - # 701 ROMA M. + 51.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.643 16:23:08.435

2 1:56.638 16:25:05.073

3 1:56.812 16:27:01.885

4 1:59.166 16:29:01.051

5 1:56.848 16:30:57.899

6 1:56.822 16:32:54.721

7 1:56.949 16:34:51.670

8 1:56.048 16:36:47.718

9 1:56.771 16:38:44.489

10 1:56.733 16:40:41.222

 Po. 6 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 52.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.421 16:23:04.754

2 1:58.453 16:25:03.207

3 1:58.139 16:27:01.346

4 1:56.731 16:28:58.077

5 1:57.978 16:30:56.055

6 1:57.966 16:32:54.021

7 1:57.134 16:34:51.155

8 1:57.306 16:36:48.461

9 1:57.515 16:38:45.976

10 1:56.275 16:40:42.251

 Po. 7 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 2:04.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.087 16:23:07.692

2 2:02.162 16:25:09.854

3 2:02.847 16:27:12.701

4 2:03.971 16:29:16.672

5 2:02.482 16:31:19.154

6 2:04.552 16:33:23.706

7 2:08.911 16:35:32.617

8 2:09.655 16:37:42.272

9 2:02.570 16:39:44.842

10 2:09.196 16:41:54.038

 Po. 8 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.557 16:23:09.838

2 2:03.657 16:25:13.495

3 2:04.610 16:27:18.105

4 2:05.271 16:29:23.376

5 2:06.505 16:31:29.881

6 2:07.138 16:33:37.019

7 2:06.868 16:35:43.887

8 2:03.987 16:37:47.874

9 2:02.695 16:39:50.569

 Po. 9 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.528 16:23:29.463

2 2:02.031 16:25:31.494

3 2:04.511 16:27:36.005

4 2:03.618 16:29:39.623

5 2:02.806 16:31:42.429

6 2:01.776 16:33:44.205

7 2:04.378 16:35:48.583

8 2:01.793 16:37:50.376

9 2:03.121 16:39:53.497

 Po. 10 - # 161 NOCIVELLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.876 16:23:13.573

2 2:06.504 16:25:20.077

3 2:05.185 16:27:25.262

4 2:05.251 16:29:30.513

5 2:05.325 16:31:35.838

6 2:06.271 16:33:42.109

7 2:09.714 16:35:51.823

8 2:06.611 16:37:58.434

9 2:07.945 16:40:06.379

 Po. 11 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.629 16:23:08.291

2 2:05.875 16:25:14.166

3 2:06.202 16:27:20.368

4 2:06.180 16:29:26.548

5 2:07.693 16:31:34.241

6 2:07.206 16:33:41.447

7 2:08.563 16:35:50.010

8 2:13.211 16:38:03.221

9 2:12.043 16:40:15.264

 Po. 12 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.703 16:23:18.943

2 2:08.173 16:25:27.116

3 2:08.108 16:27:35.224

4 2:07.507 16:29:42.731

5 2:06.871 16:31:49.602

6 2:06.735 16:33:56.337

7 2:06.379 16:36:02.716

8 2:11.012 16:38:13.728

9 2:08.411 16:40:22.139

 Po. 13 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.375 16:23:15.739

2 2:09.203 16:25:24.942

3 2:08.839 16:27:33.781

4 2:08.711 16:29:42.492

5 2:10.366 16:31:52.858

6 2:07.988 16:34:00.846

7 2:08.137 16:36:08.983

8 2:09.990 16:38:18.973

9 2:09.052 16:40:28.025

Fastest lap: 1:49.479 
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Gazzane 23 10 22 Over MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.442 16:23:19.953

2 2:08.151 16:25:28.104

3 2:09.667 16:27:37.771

4 2:08.421 16:29:46.192

5 2:08.742 16:31:54.934

6 2:06.509 16:34:01.443

7 2:10.316 16:36:11.759

8 2:09.614 16:38:21.373

9 2:08.513 16:40:29.886

 Po. 15 - # 306 PATERLINI O. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.449 16:23:16.972

2 2:09.014 16:25:25.986

3 2:08.789 16:27:34.775

4 2:10.621 16:29:45.396

5 2:10.554 16:31:55.950

6 2:12.087 16:34:08.037

7 2:17.088 16:36:25.125

8 2:14.120 16:38:39.245

9 2:13.676 16:40:52.921

 Po. 16 - # 505 UBERTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.159 16:23:18.283

2 2:12.150 16:25:30.433

3 2:12.578 16:27:43.011

4 2:14.183 16:29:57.194

5 2:16.650 16:32:13.844

6 2:18.109 16:34:31.953

7 2:21.043 16:36:52.996

8 2:17.641 16:39:10.637

9 2:15.632 16:41:26.269

Fastest lap: 1:49.479 
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